Puesto Tiempo

CoO~NOUTA WNKR

0:23:39
0:23:57
0:24:06
0:24:25
0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:36
0:24:40
0:25:12
0:25:15
0:25:17
0:25:19
0:25:25
0:25:33
0:25:47
0:25:50
0:25:59
0:26:05
0:26:08
0:26:09
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:26:27
0:26:37
0:26:47
0:26:51
0:26:52
0:27:07
0:27:16
0:27:20
0:27:21
0:27:25
0:27:29
0:27:47
0:27:54
0:27:55
0:27:59
0:28:17
0:28:32
0:28:39
0:28:40
0:28:58
0:28:59
0:29:01
0:29:02
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:25
0:29:34
0:29:36
0:29:38
0:29:40
0:29:41
0:29:41
0:29:45
0:29:46
0:29:48
0:29:54
0:29:55
0:29:55
0:29:55
0:29:56
0:29:58
0:30:00
0:30:03
0:30:03
0:30:07
0:30:08
0:30:10
0:30:17
0:30:40
0:30:40
0:30:49
0:30:50
0:30:50
0:30:59
0:31:01
0:31:04
0:31:06
0:31:12
0:31:17
0:31:30
0:31:35
0:31:38
0:31:50

Apellido_1

aristu
acebedo
perez
macias
magafa
elizagoyen
gamez
macias
senar
melero
senar
galera
tabar
azcona
jimeno
seron
barberia
audikana
sola
alves
garaioa
sebastian
arbizu
lopez
domefio
cabezon
irujo
gomez
san juan
guirado
diez
albeniz
de viguri
garcia
gofi
galarza
etayo
pina
errandonea
gil
alonso
ornat
garcia
resano
aguinaga
iturbide
dols
aldaba
leon
gofi
mendioroz
atozki
chavarria
ortiz
adrian
viedma
elia
fauste
avila
malon
erro
garcia
ordofiez
chimeno
calvo
lizarraga
etxeberria
marco
estarriaga
mendia
jimenez
san miguel
diaz
latorre
moreno
domefio
perez
tazon
beroitz
irigoyen
beregafia
azkarate
delas
gomez
arriazu
gonzalez
galbete
esparza

Apellido_2

perez de larraya
garcia
filgueiras
cipriain
mondejar
arruti
arcas
cipriain

lacasia
asurabarrena
lopez
clemente
gofii
noguerol
esquiroz
herrero
arrese
guinda
pires
aranburu
bustamante
armendariz
suescun
osaba
otamendi
diez de arizaleta
fernandez
garate
palomares
muguruza
haro
apesteguia
jimenez
salvador
arregi
etayo arana
eza
goii
rey
garcia
burgui
valentin
garcia
iza
sefias
bono
aramburu
malave
santamaria
chocarro
marko
tazon
zardoya
lezano
garcia
sarasibar
najera
garcia
bilbao
oses
ochando
lainez
scaloni
ramirez
paniagua
goii
marco
navarro
baigorri
merchan
arguifariz
pifiar
sainz
alonso
osaba
marchal
viedma
blazquez
arroniz
ibero
etxaniz
san juan
fernandez
sanchez
gil
jimenez
balisa

Nombre_Club

hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
hiru_herri_a_t
hiru_herri_a_t
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
ibin_kirol_k
Independiente
Independiente
c_d_ardoi
sakana_bizirik_m_t
c_d_beste_irufia
tx_trail
hiru_herri_a_t
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
tipitapa_trail_taldea
hiru_herri_a_t
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
bke_berriozar_k_e
Independiente
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
Independiente
dantzaleku_sakana
Independiente
Independiente
orkatzak_mt
Independiente
trilagunak
Independiente
g_m_angiluerreka
dantzaleku_sakana
tipitapa_trail_taldea
trabukos_bordazar
Independiente
hiruki_triatloi
Independiente
Independiente
adi_ike
trabukos_bordazar
tipitapa_trail_taldea
Independiente
txantrea_trail
donibane_s_c_r_d
Independiente
Independiente
avc
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

s_m_s_c_r_d_donibane

adi_ike
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_d_ardoi
san_juan

Independiente
Independiente
hiruki_triatloi

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

s_d_r_c_anaitasuna
humiclima_sport

Independiente
hiruki_triatloi

Independiente

dantzaleku_sakana

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Localidad

burlada
zizur mayor
burlada
irufiea
burlada
narbarte
pamplona
pamplona
lakuntza
irufia
lakuntza
pamplona
irufiea
barafiain
irufia
barafiain
pamplona
olazti
irufiea
beriain
pamplona
sarriguren
berriozar
zizur mayor
irufiea
pamplona
pamplona
altsasu
pamplona
altsasu
orozko
irufiea
irufia
noain
aoiz
iturmendi
atarrabia
pamplona
irufa
artiberri (berriozar)
irufiea
atarrabia
irufa
sarriguren
berriozar
barafiain
pamplona
pamlona
mutilva
pamplona
pamplona
irufiea
puente la reina
burlada
pamplona
pamplona
pamplona
burlada
irufiea
pamplona
villava
sarriguren
pamplona
pamplona
irufia
pamplona
egues
mutilva
etxarri-aranaz
zizur mayor
irufa
pamplona
uharte
pamplona
barafiain
txantrea
pamplona
pamplona
sarriguren
irufiea
uharte arakil
irufia
irufiea
alsasua
ansoain
pamplona
pamplona
txantrea

Provincia

navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
pamplona
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
espafia
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
bizkaia
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra / nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra

nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra

nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa



0:31:56
0:31:58
0:31:59
0:32:04
0:32:05
0:32:05
0:32:06
0:32:08
0:32:08
0:32:08
0:32:10
0:32:11
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:32:18
0:32:28
0:32:32
0:32:35
0:32:37
0:32:37
0:32:38
0:32:44
0:32:46
0:32:47
0:32:52
0:33:00
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:05
0:33:05
0:33:06
0:33:06
0:33:08
0:33:08
0:33:08
0:33:08
0:33:13
0:33:22
0:33:24
0:33:26
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:33:36
0:33:38
0:33:39
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:46
0:33:49
0:33:49
0:33:55
0:33:59
0:34:03
0:34:06
0:34:07
0:34:07
0:34:08
0:34:12
0:34:31
0:34:32
0:34:37
0:34:37
0:34:41
0:34:41
0:34:43
0:34:47
0:34:49
0:34:54
0:34:55
0:34:56
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:35:10
0:35:13
0:35:17
0:35:17
0:35:24
0:35:26
0:35:26
0:35:28
0:35:28
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:36
0:35:38
0:35:39
0:35:39

fadrique
alonso
seron
aos
martinez
saralegi
devora
gofii
martinez
legarra
zaranton
gutierrez
campanon
ekisoain
marin
blanco
equisoain
alonso
lisarri
gofii
calderita
tanco
garcia
garcia
elizalde
ruiz
carasa
flores
adin
leoz
gurpide
cortes
armendariz
cobos
ekisoain
villanueva
villava
villava
garcia
arenzana
esparza
azparren
cestau
labiano
azcarate
orbegozo
saralegi
iriarte
estarriaga
gorraiz
mendiluce
busto
ainzioa
urdiain
vallejo
urra
gonzalez
gorria
hermoso
alvarez de eulate
martin
andueza
iriguibel
zabalza
oteiza
lacasta
erviti
tere
barrenetxea
arauzo
bakaikoa
morato
ibafiez
oroz
jimenez
bidondo
orofino
compains
villanueva
zubillaga
varea
larrea
aroca
merlo
barguilla
zapata
tabar
lopez
fuente
perez

areta
azkona
atondo
ochoaerrarte
ibero
alzate
abad
goldaracena
lacunza
nuin
guillen
lakunza
franco
torrecilla
platero
martinez
loyarte
sesma
tomas
serrano
echeverria
maestro
pueyo
mufioz
amatriain
gil
elias
reparaz
urtasun
zoco
urriza
fernandez
tirapu
vicuia
torrecilla
barbarin
gomez
gomez
merino
unzue
jimeno
huarte

bereau
garralda
lope
altzate
artozqui
gaston
ayala
grefio
gil
rekalde
larrayoz
saenz
munarriz
lopez
amigot
senosiain
navarlaz
etxeberria
gil
aguadero
santesteban
gurucharri
mendioroz
palacios
olaiz
pascual
juancorena
perez
castillo
elosua
sengariz
urtasun
arnedo
iturgaitz
silva
urabaien
olague
hualde
oroz
villanueva
salinas
garrido
ortiz de apodaca
jurio
sainz
camacho
garcia

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
beti_gazte
txantrea_m_t
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
txantrea_trail
Independiente
c_d_beste_irufia
c_d_elomendi
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
humiclima_sport
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_m_trotecuto
Independiente
Independiente
c_d_navarra
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
adi_ike
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
san_juan
Independiente
humiclima_sport
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
beer_runing_irufia
Independiente
Independiente
dantzaleku_sakana
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_c_m_txurregi_f
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
hiru_herri_a_t
beer_runing_irufia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
beer_runing_irufia
Independiente
txantrea_trail
Independiente
Independiente
beer_runing_iruna
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_d_beste_irufia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
txantrea_trail
g_m_angiluerreka
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
gazte_berria
Independiente
Independiente

txantrea
pamplona
barafiain
txantrea
irufia
lesaka
pamplona
berrioplano
ansoain
irufiea
txantrea
txantrea
zizur mayor
irufia
antsoain
irufia
mutilva
mutilva
irufa
pamplona
pamplona

nuevo artica / berrioplano

irufia
irufia
sarriguren
sanguesa
sarriguren
pamplona
pamplona
pamplona
sorauren
irufiea
mutilva
zizur mayorr
berriozar
pamplona
sarriguren
irufia
zizur nagusia
pamplona
noain
pamplona
irufia
burlada
txantrea
ansoain
lesaka
pamplona

etxarri aranaz

pamplona
barafiain
artica
uharte
sarriguren
noain
irufia
ansoain
ansoain
antsoain
pamplona
irufa
barcelona
burlada
pamplona
dicastillo
irufiea
burlada
pamplona
burlada
irufia
pamplona
pamplona
mutilva
pamplona
irufia
irufiea
burlada
irufiea
antsoain
olague
villava
agoitz
berriozar
nueva artica
irufia
irufia
ansoain
antsoain
pamplona
olague

irufia
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
na
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
barcelona
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
,navarra
navarra



0:35:44
0:35:48
0:35:49
0:35:52
0:35:52
0:35:53
0:35:54
0:35:56
0:35:56
0:35:57
0:35:57
0:36:01
0:36:02
0:36:06
0:36:07
0:36:10
0:36:16
0:36:16
0:36:17
0:36:21
0:36:30
0:36:30
0:36:30
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:34
0:36:45
0:36:48
0:36:51
0:37:02
0:37:03
0:37:12
0:37:12
0:37:13
0:37:16
0:37:18
0:37:18
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:37:20
0:37:23
0:37:34
0:37:34
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:43
0:37:44
0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:48
0:37:48
0:37:48
0:37:49
0:37:49
0:37:53
0:38:04
0:38:04
0:38:04
0:38:05
0:38:06
0:38:06
0:38:06
0:38:08
0:38:09
0:38:16
0:38:16
0:38:17
0:38:19
0:38:21
0:38:25
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:40
0:38:40
0:38:46
0:38:52
0:39:15
0:39:18
0:39:28
0:39:39
0:39:43
0:39:43
0:39:43
0:39:45
0:39:49
0:39:49
0:39:49
0:39:51

sanchez
diez
alvarez
ilarraz
mediavilla
maeztu
aristu
blanco
palomino
yabar
larreta
santesteban
labairu
muro
jimenez
balda
izuriaga
ramallo
coronado
esparza
erro
brabo
mercado
aristu
artazkoz
echalecu
etxaleku
lopez
delgado
yoldi
leoz
samanes
aranguren
maestu
colds
saenz
de blas
arraras
moreno
ilundain
baztan
ilundain
mendia
osinalde
olmedo
lacarra
aguirre
moso
zabal
aldaz
ramirez
tabar
ruiz
jimenez
gomez
mena
minguez
aranguren
labiano
roman
etxeberria
corona
izura
otxoa
gutierrez
gorricho
fernandez
elizalde
galarreta
larumbe
garcia
cilveti
sastre
sastre
merino
navascues
ustarroz
goikoetxea
merino
criado
anso
peche
matute
el karbas
perez
rodrigo
ruiz
iroz
garcia
martinez

reparaz
rodriguez
villa
prieto
serrano
purti
anbustegi
lopez
etxeberria
oteiza
eguizabal
iturri
zubeldia
dufur
rekalde
irurozki
urra
toran
echalecu
balisa
moreno
bereinkua
lopez
eguillor
irigoyen
esteiro
esteiro
andueza
ramos
sanchez
arina
falguera
eugui
rada
gorricho
salinas
mendive
ilundain
armendariz
arregui
lopez
riezu
rezola
urdangarin
iriarte
arellano
lizaso
sanz
aisa
sanchez
arzoz
junio
urra
gonzalez
costalago
luzuriaga
sanchez hermosilla
arrieta
cid
el busto
pain
perez
azanza
garcia
cuesta
olivan
aspurz
lallana
nepote
oderiz
lopez
cilveti
erroz
corroza
lizarraga

apesteguia
oses
lizarraga
martin
arrobarren
mezcua
garcia
hamdan
corella
lorenzo
del arbol
otazu
garcia
hurtado de saracho

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

mujeres_k_corren_&_irufia

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_c_m_txurregi
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
txantrea_trail
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
hiruki_triatloi
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_a_lerines
txantrea_trail
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
humiclima_sport
hiru_herri_a_t
humiclima_sport
Independiente
Independiente
beer_runing_irufia
Independiente
beer_runing_irufia
Independiente
saltoki_trikideak
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
hiru_herri_a_t
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_d_beste_irufia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
c_d_f ronda_norte_19
Independiente
c_d_beste_irufia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
txantrea_m_t

pamplona
espafa
artika
pamplona
pamplona
pamplona
irufiea
pamplona
pamplona
irufiea
pamplona
pamplona
irufiea
pamplona
ansoain
irunberri
sarriguren
pamplona
pamplona
irufia
pamplona
markina xemein
irufiea
pamplona
pamplona
sarriguren
pamplona
pamplona
irufia
noain
artica
pamplona
atarrabia
lerin
lerin
antsoain
pamplona
burlada
irufa
pamplona
burlada
sarriguren
tolosa
pamplona
pamplona
pamplona
pamplona
burlada/burlata
pamplona
pamplona
pamplona
ansoain
ansoain
pamplona
pamplona
irufia
burlada
etsain
bidaureta
pamplona
burlata
pamplona
berriozar
atarrabia
irufa
pamplona
irufiea
txantrea
pamplona
zizur mayor
irufia
pamplona
irufa
irufia
lekunberri
leitza
irufiea
txantrea
burlata
pamploma
irufia
ansoain
noain
burlada
burlada
irufia
ansoain
burlada
errenteria
berrioplano

navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
bizkaia
nafarroa
navarra/nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
gipuzkoa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
na
nafarroa
nafarroa
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
nafarroa
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
navarra
navarra
nafarroa
navarra
navarra
gipuzkoa
nafarroa



269

0:40:12
0:40:14
0:40:25
0:40:29
0:40:29
0:40:29
0:40:30
0:40:34
0:40:34
0:40:35
0:40:36
0:40:41
0:40:43
0:40:43
0:40:46
0:40:47
0:40:50
0:40:58
0:40:58
0:40:58
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:21
0:41:24
0:41:25
0:41:27
0:41:28
0:41:28
0:41:29
0:41:29
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:41:36
0:41:37
0:41:39
0:41:40
0:41:41
0:41:41
0:41:44
0:41:45
0:41:45
0:41:47
0:41:55
0:41:55
0:41:55
0:42:04
0:42:04
0:42:04
0:42:04
0:42:04
0:42:04
0:42:06
0:42:09
0:42:10
0:42:11
0:42:33
0:42:34
0:42:43
0:42:51
0:42:58
0:43:15
0:43:32
0:43:46
0:43:48
0:43:51
0:43:51
0:43:58
0:44:02
0:44:29
0:44:44
0:44:44
0:44:51
0:45:15
0:45:15
0:45:19
0:45:19
0:45:19
0:45:33
0:45:34
0:45:34
0:45:34
0:45:34
0:45:36
0:45:38
0:45:43
0:45:44
0:45:44
0:46:20

nuin
gomez
iroz

martinez de lizarrondo

lopez de eguilaz
urbiola
lugea
zufiiga
yoldi
iglesias
asenjo
urtasun
aizagar
cabeza
fernandez de muniain
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